
FOOD TO GO FOOD TO GO 

STARTERSSTARTERS
SRIRACHA SPICED CHICKEN WINGS 4.90 SRIRACHA SPICED CHICKEN WINGS 4.90 n

with chipotle mayo and house dressed leaves 

BLOODY MARY PRAWN COCKTAIL 5.85 BLOODY MARY PRAWN COCKTAIL 5.85 n
with a lightly spiced tomato dressing and served with buttered brown bread

LIGHT BITESLIGHT BITES
SANDWICH OR TOASTIE SANDWICH OR TOASTIE 

All served with tortilla chips and salad garnish
Choose from:

PERI PERI CHICKEN 5.25 PERI PERI CHICKEN 5.25 n

AYRSHIRE HAM AND SMOKED CHEDDAR 5.25 AYRSHIRE HAM AND SMOKED CHEDDAR 5.25 n

TUNA, CHILLI AND SPRING ONION 5.10 TUNA, CHILLI AND SPRING ONION 5.10 n

ATLANTIC PRAWN AND CUCUMBER MARIE ROSEATLANTIC PRAWN AND CUCUMBER MARIE ROSE 5.65  5.65 n

AVOCADO, ROASTED RED PEPPER AND AVOCADO, ROASTED RED PEPPER AND 
SUN-DRIED TOMATO HUMMUS (V) 5.10 SUN-DRIED TOMATO HUMMUS (V) 5.10 nnn

PRAWN MARIE ROSE SALAD BOWL 6.95 PRAWN MARIE ROSE SALAD BOWL 6.95 n
served on baby gem and mixed leaves with cherry tomatoes

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD BOWL CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD BOWL 6.95 6.95 n
chargrilled chicken on romaine lettuce, crisp croutons, 

bacon, parmesan shavings, anchovies and Caesar dressing

SUPER FOOD SALAD (V) SUPER FOOD SALAD (V) 6.956.95  nnn

kale, quinoa, chickpeas, carrot, mint, coriander, pomegranate, avocado, 
omega seeds sprinkle, honey/ginger dressing

STREET PIZZASTREET PIZZA
Handmade free-shaped pizza 

CLASSIC MARGHERITA (V)CLASSIC MARGHERITA (V)  8.65 8.65 
mozzarella, sliced tomato, oregano

VEGETARIAN (V)VEGETARIAN (V)  9.40 9.40 
mozzarella, peppers, onions, mushrooms, oregano

AYRSHIRE BLACK PUDDING AND HAGGIS AYRSHIRE BLACK PUDDING AND HAGGIS 9.60 9.60 
with black pepper mayo drizzle

SPICED ITALIAN SAUSAGE 9.60SPICED ITALIAN SAUSAGE 9.60
with Robertson’s bacon, sun-blushed tomatoes and sliced mushroom

ADD TOPPINGS ADD TOPPINGS 0.60 0.60 
extra cheese, fresh chillies, mushrooms, jalapenos, chorizo

DESSERTSDESSERTS

WARM STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 6.25 WARM STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 6.25 
with hot fudge sauce and Isle of Arran salted caramel ice cream 

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY 6.25 CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY 6.25 
with vanilla sweetened whipped cream 

ETON MESS SUNDAE 6.50 ETON MESS SUNDAE 6.50 n
crushed meringue and fresh berries with Isle of Arran 

traditional ice cream and a raspberry coulis 

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 6.25 CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 6.25 
served with Isle of Arran traditional ice cream and 

chocolate caramel sauce 

TRIO OF ISLE OF ARRAN ICE CREAMS OR SORBETS 6.25 TRIO OF ISLE OF ARRAN ICE CREAMS OR SORBETS 6.25 nnn  
drizzled with raspberry coulis

SELECTION OF SCOTTISH CHEESES 7.95SELECTION OF SCOTTISH CHEESES 7.95
served with spiced fruit chutney, fresh fruits and herb crackers

NUTS ABOUT TOFFEE CAKE 6.95 NUTS ABOUT TOFFEE CAKE 6.95 nn
with fresh berry compote, whipped cream and champagne sorbet

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 6.95 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 6.95 n
with soft poached fruits, whipped cream and orange sorbet

SI! FAVOURITESSI! FAVOURITES
SPICY CHICKEN AND CHORIZO BURRITO 7.50SPICY CHICKEN AND CHORIZO BURRITO 7.50

flour tortilla wrap with lime rice, beans, pico de gallo, roasted peppers, crisp lettuce 
and soured cream. Served with a side of french fries and salsa verde

SPICY VEGETABLES BURRITO(V) 7.10 SPICY VEGETABLES BURRITO(V) 7.10 nn
flour tortilla wrap with lime rice, beans, pico de gallo, roasted peppers, 

crisp lettuce and soured cream. Served with a side of French fries and salsa verde 

RIGATONI ARRABIATA (V) RIGATONI ARRABIATA (V) 8.25 8.25 nnn

in a spiced tomato sauce with hints of fiery chilli peppers and  served with garlic bread 

CAJUN CHICKEN RIGATONI 8.25 CAJUN CHICKEN RIGATONI 8.25 n
in a spicy cajun sauce with parmesan crumb and garlic focaccia

SSii! MAC ‘N’ CHEESE ! MAC ‘N’ CHEESE (V)(V)  7.90 7.90 n
in our rich, creamy smoked cheddar sauce, served with garlic bread

Add Robertson’s bacon £1.50

CRISPY TEMPURA CRISPY TEMPURA nnn

CHICKEN 9.75 | VEG CHICKEN 9.75 | VEG (V)(V) 8.95 8.95
served with house salad, sriracha sauce and saffron coriander rice

SSii! BURGER - 100% SCOTTISH BEEF ! BURGER - 100% SCOTTISH BEEF 9.40 9.40 
prime beef patty chargrilled and served with crispy gem lettuce, tomato, 

dill pickles, relish, served in a pretzel bun with french fries and onion rings
Add cheese 0.75

PANKO CRUMB CHICKEN BURGERPANKO CRUMB CHICKEN BURGER 9.40  9.40 n  
with toasted pretzel bun, red onion, julienne carrot and baby gem with 

curried mayo and fries

SWEET POTATO, RED PEPPER AND AVOCADO BURGER (V)SWEET POTATO, RED PEPPER AND AVOCADO BURGER (V) 8.25  8.25 nnn  
with sriracha mayo, baby gem and tomato, served in a toasted pretzel bun

SIDESSIDES
SWEET POTATO SWEET POTATO WEDGES 2.65 WEDGES 2.65 nnn

FRENCH FRIES 2.25 FRENCH FRIES 2.25 nnn

plain, parmesan, black pepper, garlic salt, cajun

SSii! LOADED FRIES 3.75 ! LOADED FRIES 3.75 n
Robertson’s bacon and Scottish cheddar
HIGHLANDER LOADED FRIES 3.75HIGHLANDER LOADED FRIES 3.75

haggis, peppercorn cream, crisp fried onions

MEXICAN LOADED FRIES (V) 3.75 MEXICAN LOADED FRIES (V) 3.75 n
chillies, salsa, cheese, sour cream

GARLIC BREAD 2.25 GARLIC BREAD 2.25 n

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 2.65 CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 2.65 n

GARDEN SALAD 2.25 GARDEN SALAD 2.25 nnn

SPICED ONION SPICED ONION RINGS RINGS 2.25 2.25 nnn

“Made without gluten alternative” options and  “vegan alternative” options are available on selected menu items where you see the following symbol:
n made without gluten alternative option available  nn  vegan alternative option available  (V) Vegetarian

When placing your order, please specify  to your server that you require the “made without  gluten option” or the “vegan option” Please see our allergen information for  further details
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